TYC_ID

TYC_3097-01368-1
TYC_3096-00153-1
TYC_3110-00792-1
TYC_3097-00856-1
TYC_3096-00227-1
TYC_3101-01577-1

TYC_3110-01159-1
TYC_3101-01636-1
TYC_3110-01299-1
TYC_3092-00976-1
TYC_3097-01340-1

TYC_3096-01507-1
TYC_3097-01160-1

2MASS_ID

2MASS_J17580125+4200073
2MASS_J17485482+4222585
2MASS_J18004878+4128478
2MASS_J17550790+4127561
2MASS_J17475617+4233462
2MASS_J17591020+4307505

2MASS_J18014313+4240325
2MASS_J17502063+4318092
2MASS_J18013662+4221020
2MASS_J17474398+4103340
2MASS_J17535105+4300114

2MASS_J17462629+4150411
2MASS_J17511045+4145321

B \Y J H

9.1 797 6.04 554 544
9.37 821 6.25 571 559
9.69 8.24 6 541 525
8.86 8.27 7.09 681 6.78
9.64 832 63 58 567

10.24 837 4.65 3.82 3.49

962 85 6.61 6.12 6.03
986 857 6.6 6.12 6.04
9.48 863 7.05 6.63 6.55
10.15 8.88 6.92 6.37 6.28
10.29 895 6.92 64 6.28

10.05 896 7.2 6.75 6.66
10.56 8.97 6.54 592 5.75

-21.7
-19.1
3.1
-30.1
-1.4
-10.8

-4.2
-6.8
-1.3
3.2
-15.6

-1
-6.8

2.4 0.6 Giant
-33 0.66 Giant
-6.8 0.75 Giant
-176.5
-25.2
-21.3

0.63 Giant
1.17 Giant

-40.4 0.58 Giant
-9.5 0.56 Giant
-0.1 0.5 Giant
-8.8 0.64 Giant
26.2 0.65 Giant

-0.8 0.55 Giant
-31.5 0.79Giant

0.32 MainSeq

K PM_RA PM_DEC (J-K) RPM_type Comments

G5
KO
KO
GO
KO
KO

G5
KO
GO
KO
KO

KO
K5
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